Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20211122
(1/14)
film-solarcell_bcs_en.fm
S O L A R  C E L L
Film solar cell
Amorphous silicon type

It contributes to improving the image of products by using
clean energy.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
PACKAGING STYLE
Packed in antistatic bag
REACH
SVHC-FreeRoHS
BCS 4430 B 6
Series name
For 4-digit numbers
Shape type
Number of cells connected in
series(L×W dimensions)
4430 44×30mm B Quadrangle 2 2-cell series connection
4630 46×30mm D Circular 3 3-cell series connection
2717 27×17mm 4 4-cell series connection
1714 17×14mm 6 6-cell series connection
6040 60×40mm 7 7-cell series connection
9 9-cell series connection
When the alphabet is included
(Product unique number)
C241
C451
C452
ES France - Département Composants & Modules - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 84 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: comp@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20211122
(2/14)
film-solarcell_bcs_en.fm
S O L A R  C E L L
BCS series
PRODUCT LINEUP
• Standard output with initial value at 25°C. It is not guaranteed.
• The product thickness shows the typical value.